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Monday 30 November Tuesday 1 December 
Li 16:30 - 17:30 Opening of Postgraduate Research Suite (Virtual) L108:30 - 09:00 FF pre-Goverment meeting (Dublin Castle)) 

[111113:30 - 15:30 JCAM re SIA for fishing opportunities for 2021 

L116:00 - 16:45 Horse and Greyhound regulation (Dail) 

L1117:15 - 18:15 Office meeting 

Wednesday 2 December 
[ 

_
_108:1 5  - 08:30 Pre-brief for meeting with French Ambassador 

L108:31 - 09:31 Meeting with French Ambassador 

l;09:30 - 10:15 Constituency matter (zoom) 

[1 10:30 -11:30 Colm Hayes re TAMS 2021 

111:15 - 11:30 Seanad Commencement debate - Forestry 

Li 11:30 - 12:30 Pre-brief for JCAM re Supplementary Estimates 

L.J 12:30 - 13:30 Brexit photocall (Ornua) 

_11 5:30  - 16:30 Meeting with ISPCA 

Li 17:30 - 22:30 Votable (Convention Centre) 

Thursday 3 December 
07:00 - 09:00 Review virtual Trade seminar (Bord Bia) 

[11109:00 - 09:30 Meeting with Minister Edwin Poots 

LJ10:15 - 11:15 JCAM re Supplementary Estimate (Seanad 
chamber) 

LI 12:00 - 13:00 ICMSA AGM 

1113:00 - 17:30 Votable 

[1114:00 - 15:00 Virtual meeting with FDI Webex (Convention 
Centre) 

Friday 4 December 
[111109:30 - 11:00 Constituency matter 

Li 11:00 - 12:00 Constituency matter 

11112:15 - 13:15 Constituency matter 

1J13:30 - 14:30 Constituency matter 

16:00 - 17:30 Briefing for Cabinet sub-Committee on Climate 
Change (Webex) 

Saturday 5 December 

Sunday 6 December 
H 18:30 - 19:30 Constituency matter (Zoom) 
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Tuesday 8 December 
[1108:30 - 09:00 FF pre-Goverment meeting (Dublin Castle) t.) 

LiJ13:oo - 13:30 Meet with Tim Cullinan 

11115:30 - 16:00 TB pre-brief 

[11116:00 - 17:30 TB Forum 

[1118:00 - 20:00 Oral PQs (Dail Chamber) 

7 December 2020 - 

13 December 2020 

Monday 7 December 
[110:00 - 11:00 Constituency matter 

Li 16:00 - 17:30 Cabinet Committee on Environment and Climate 

Change (Govt Buildings) 

[1118:00 - 19:00 Meet with Sinead McPhillips 

Li 18:30 - 20:00 Meeting of FF Ag policy group 

Wednesday 9 December 
[1108:30 - 09:30 Ag Climatise photo launch 

LI 11:00 - 11:15 Farm machinery webinar - Opening address 

[.111:15 - 12:15 Meeting with Ministers McEntee and Browne re 

dog thefts (Room A) 

[1112:30 - 13:30 Lidl/Errigal Bay photocall 

[1114:30 - 15:30 Meeting with NIFF 

.115:30 - 17:00 Meeting with An Taoiseach 

118:15 - 20:00 Votable (Convention Centre) 

Thursday 10 December 
111108:45 - 09:00 Poultry meeting pre-brief (Room A) 

[11109:00 - 10:00 Meeting with Poultry Working Group 

[11110:30 - 11:00 HLIC briefing 

1711:00 - 12:30 HLIC 

1. 113:00 - 14:00 Meeting with Michael Cronin re TB Strategy 

[113:20 - 14:00 Photocall at Department of Education 

13:30 - 20:00 Votable (Convention Centre) 

Friday 11 December 
[1109:00 - 10:00 Constituency matter 

[111:45-11:58 Constituency matter 

Li12:00 - 12:20 Constituency matter 

LI 12:30 - 12:45 Constituency matter 

Li 14:00 - 14:15 Constituency matter 

E 14:00 - 14:15 Constituency matter 

LI 14:30 - 15:00 Constituency matter 

[1116:00 - 17:00 Private 

Saturday 12 December 

Sunday 13 December 
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Monday 14 December Tuesday 15 December 
1 14:00 - 15:00 Interview with Jack Horgan Jones, IT(Ag Hse) 00:00 AgFish Council (Brussels) 

1S:00 - 15:30 Briefing from Paul Savage and Sharon Murphy 

L_ _1116:00 - 17:30 Council briefing - Baldonnel 

L117:30 - 20:00 Depart Baldonnel for Brussels 

Wednesday 16 December 
00:00 AgFish Council (Brussels) 

LI 18:30 - 19:30 FF PP meeting (Zoom) 

Thursday 17 December 
[_j11:OO - 12:00 Interview with Claire Byrne 

LII 15:00 - 15:45 Interview with Stephen O'Brien, Sunday Times 

111116:00 - 16:25 Pre-record Guild of Ag Journalists 

L]18:00 - 18:45 Interview with Agriland 

Friday 18 December 
[1111:15 - 13:15 North South Ministerial Council (Virtual) 

.J14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Minister McGrath 

Liis:oo - 16:00 Meeting with Paul Dillon and Fran Morrin 

L116:00 - 17:00 Briefing on new environmental scheme 

Saturday 19 December 

Sunday 20 December 
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Monday 21 December Tuesday 22 December 
[1109:00 - 10:00 Meeting with Forest Industry IBEC LI116:00 - 16:30 COVID test 

H 10:30 - 12:30 Brexit Consultative Committee 

L116:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Patsy McGlone, SDLP & Ulster 
Farmers Union (Zoom) 

Wednesday 23 December Thursday 24 December 

Friday 25 December Saturday 26 December 

Sunday 27 December 
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Monday 28 December Tuesday 29 December 
Li 16:00 - 19:00 Govt meeting (Govt Buildings) 

Wednesday 30 December Thursday 31 December 
i09:00 - 11:30 Clare byrne radio 

Friday 1 January Saturday 2 January 

Sunday 3 January 
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4 January 2021 - 
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Monday 4 January 
Li1io:oo - 11:00 Interview with Highland Radio 
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Tuesday 5 January 

Wednesday 6 January Thursday 7 January 
L]12:00 - 14:00 Government meeting 

Friday 8 January Saturday 9 January 
LJ10:30 - 12:30 Meeting with SFPA 

Sunday 10 January 
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Tuesday 12 January 
L109:20 - 10:20 Pre cabinet meeting 

[11] 14:00 - 15:00 Office meeting 

EA  S:00  - 16:00 SG and MoS Hackett 

LI[16:00 - 17:30 Meeting with 5G. Bill and Sinead 

11 January 2021 - 

17 January 2021 

Monday 11 January 

Wednesday 13 January 
L [12:00 - 14:00 Dail resumes 

[[14:00 - 14:30 Pre-brief re Fit meeting 

bJ14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with Forest Industries Ireland 

[116:30 - 18:00 Meeting with SFPA 

[[18:00 - 19:00 Briefing for Ear to the Ground interview 

[.1118:45 - 19:45 Pp meeting (Zoom) 

Thursday 14 January 
LII 10:30 - 11:30 Ear to the Ground interview 

[1112:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Calm Hayes 

Friday 15 January Saturday 16 January 

Sunday 17 January 

f1cLonaIogue, minister 1 24/02/2021 11:51 



January 2021 

SuMo luWe Th Fr Sa 

12 
3456789 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 

February 2021 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

123456 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 

Tuesday 19 January 
L109:20 - 09:50 Pre-cabinet meeting 

Llio:oo - 12:30 Govt meeting 

L113:30 - 14:15 Interview with Radio Foyle 

LI 14:00 - 15:30 Office meeting 

LI 16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Irish Island Marine Resource 
Organisation (Webex) 

18 January 2021 - 

24 January 2021 

Monday 18 January 
[1109:05 - 09:35 Highland Radio 

Li 11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Ministers Ryan and Hackett 

112:00 - 12:30 Tommie Gorman (Zoom) 

H 14:30 - 16:00 Meeting with IFA re BEAM 

LJ16:30 - 17:30 Constituency zoom meeting 

Wednesday 20 January 
L1107:30 - 09:30 Meeting with Comm Sinkevicius and Ml Barnier 

110:00 - 10:30 Pre-brief re meeting with Minister O'Donovan 

ri10:30 - 11:30 Meeting with MoS Patrick O'Donovan 

.112:00 - 13:00 Meeting re Brexit certification 

H 14:30 - 15:30 Interview - Hugh O'Connell 

- 16:00 - 17:00 Address Brexit Consultative Committee (Virtual) 

[_j16:30 - 17:30 Interview with Marie Leclerq Newsweek 

H 17:30 - 18:00 Pre-brief for Minister Poots meeting 

[[18:00 - 19:00 Meeting with Minister Poots(Webex) 

Thursday 21 January 
[11 [09:00 - 10:00 Aldi forestry photoshoot 

[11113:00 - 14:30 Briefing re JCAM and Dail statements 

L 14:40 - 16:20 Statements on Brexit/Fisheries (Convention Centre) 

Friday 22 January Saturday 23 January 
Ljio:oo - 12:00 JCAM re fisheries 

114:30 - 16:30 MinMac MB} 

Sunday 24 January 
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25 January 2021 - 

31 January 2021 

Monday 25 January 
1109:00 - 16:30 AgFish Council (Online event) 
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Tuesday 26 January 
LIJ09:20 - 10:00 Pre Cabinet meeting 

[1110:00 - 12:30 Govt meeting (} 

[115:30 - 16:30 Meet with El  Groups 

L117:00 - 18:00 Meeting re NDP (zoom) 

Wednesday 27 January 
108:30 - 09:30 Meeting with Sinead McPhillips and Angela 
Robinson 

Li 10:00 - 12:00 Meeting with Fran Morrin and Paul Dillon 

L12:30 - 13:30 Interview with Fran McNulty 

:113:30 - 14:00 Pre-brief for ICOS and VCI 

LIII 14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with ICOS 

1116:00 - 16:55 Meeting with VCl 

[116:45 - 17:30 Pre-brief for meeting with DII 

[117:30 - 19:00 Meeting with Dairy Industry Ireland 

Thursday 28 January 
i:io - 11:30 Claire Byrne interview 

LIII 12:00- 14:00 Taoiseach @ IFA AGM 

[1114:00 - 16:00 Address IFA AGM 

Li 17:00 - 18:00 Address ICSA AGM 

Friday 29 January 
L109:00 - 10:30 Meet with North West Accountants Network 

(Zoom) 

Li 11:00 - 11:30 Constituency matter 

-i15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with AG 

16:00 - 17:00 Constituency matter 

Saturday 30 January 

Sunday 31 January 
[111:00 - 13:00 Week in Politics interview (Derry) 

McLonalogue, Minister 1 24/02/2021 11:52 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

